FT SILL REUNION -

2017
Spouse or
Guest. Total in Phone - Landline or
2/9th Vietnam Veteran Attending?  Party E-mail Address Residence Cell
130 Laurel Ave
1 |Bowden, John Barbara 2 |bwbowden26@comcast.net|Laurel, DE 19956 302-875-4955
19 Fairway Drive
2 |Burrows, Geary Mary 2 |gbmburrows@live.com  [Sayre, OK 73662 c: 580-243-8459
31 Shenorock Dr
Yorktown Heights, NY |c: 914-610-8009
3 |Cashin, John no 1 |mandjcashin@gmail.com |10598 h: 914-258-8793
99/5 Sound Ave C. 631-298-8106;
4 |Connolly, Jim no 1 |connollyjt@hotmail.com |Mattituck, NY 11952 |631-774-0085
19 River Road 580-524-8651
5 |Corriea, Ernie no 1 |emcorreia@hotmail.com |Marion MA 02738 760-324-3705
615 Hickory Ave
6 |Crochet, Wayne Carol 2 |wtcrochet@yahoo.com  |Harahan, LA 70123 |G- 204-738-1111
1614 Girvan Court
Ocean Springs, MS
7 |Dauphin, Dennis no 1 |mightyninth@cableone.net|39564 C: 228-219-1976
11 South High St
Epps, Carlton no cgepps.sr@gmail.com Baltimore, MD 21202 |c: 410-746-1391
Fort, Danny no dfort@att.net Headrick, OK
76 Neptune Lane
10 |Henderson, Joe no 1 |leaper420@aol.com Levittown, PA 19054  (215-300-0527
Henson, Bill 3680 Chrisfield Dr
(35th Regt Assn) Rocky River, OH 440-333-6740
11 |Past President no 1 |whhenson@cox.net 44116 C: 216-219-3635.




1245 Mahtomedi Ave

12 [Huseth, Mike Gayle mdhuseth@hotmail.com |[Mahtomedi, MN 55115 |c: 651-269-5979

2726 State Line Road
auctionamericaand Box 531 Fort Recovery, [h: 419-375-4360

13 |Keller, Larry Diana realty@bright.net OH 45846 c: 419-852-2470
4101 SW 4/7th Ave
Ft Lauderdale, FL

14 |Kurtgis, Mike Mercy mkurtgis@airmobile.com (33314 c: 954-214-9732
PO Box /16

15 |LaBreck, Jeff Bill Osterhout wildhorses@scattercreek.cq Tenino, WA 98589 H-360-264-7901
83 Cayuga Ave
South Setauket, NY c: 631-672-7600

16 |Mahoney, Ed no edam47@yahoo.com 11720 h: 631-675-6135
123/ Rabbit Run Road

17 |Moor, Edwin Sharon e_more@sbcglobal.net  [York, SC 29745 517-719-8888
1108A Strattord Ct

18 |Mullins, John Moon no ajohn.mullins@gmail.com [Elgin, IL 60120 224-760-8115

Samantha & 909 E. Lewis St

19 |Nieto, Sam Kris samnieto@sbcglobal.net  |Sinton, TX 78387 361-437-9568
1407 NW 31st St

20 |Orr, Jerry Barbara redleg5@fidnet.com Lawton, OK 73505 C: 580-284-5266
19789 Beaver Valley
Road Leavenworth,

21 |Rayfield, Wayne no wayne.rayfield@gmail.com| WA 98826 509-763-3331
1535 NW 31st St

22 |Scott, David Marie sifu@kungfu-wushu.com |Lawton, OK 73505 c: 580-512-4071
1107 Qualil Run

23 |Skidmore, Charles Carolyn cskid2a@aol.com Burkburnett, TX 76354 |h: 940-569-2658
o5/ Putnam Road

24 |Smurra, Ambrose no ambyj@me.com Danielson, CT 06239




1415 Hickory Point Rd

n: 309-36/-49/78

25 |Stuber, Terry Rita 2 |tlstuber@mtco.com Metamora, IL 61548  |c: 309-369-7115
8160 SE Star Rd
Baxter Springs, KS
26 |Thomas, Ed no 1  |wmbed@juno.com 66713 620-856-2877
16301 Midlothian
Turnpike
27 |Turner, Doug no 1 |dougturnerl@verizon.net |Midlothian, VA 23113 |804-380-9218
2150 Arbor Lane
28 |Turner, Joe Sandy 2 |joeturnl@me.com Aston, Pa 19014 610-529-5039
805 Gasden Hwy
29 |Waldman, John no 1 [sawman142003@yahoo.con/Birmingham, AL 35235 |c: 205-834-5133
Ward, Bill (Junior, PO Box 312
30 |Wm) Dianne 2 |jww.triad.com Southmont NC 27351 [336-307-1447
4235 Oakridge Place Dr
Winston-Salem, NC h: 336-788-4575
31 |Wilson, Bob Joanne 2 |rwilson4235@triad.rr.com |27107 c: 336-831-5784
Total 2/9th Veterans 48 Total Vets & Guests




